
15 SN
by Turnitin Check

Submission date: 01-Oct-2023 08:45AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2181643453
File name: 15_SN.pdf (209.17K)
Word count: 3013
Character count: 16449



2

5

6

7

9

11

12
12

16



2

5

5

7

15

20

21

22



1

3

3

4

7

8

13

17



10

14

18



8

9

19

23





13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

9%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

15 SN
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Ahmad Amin Dalimunte, Ilham Harahap.
"Turn-Taking Strategy During Video
Conference Learning to Boost Student’s
Confidence to Speak English", EduLine:
Journal of Education and Learning Innovation,
2023
Publication

Submitted to IAIN Pekalongan
Student Paper

Submitted to Marshall University
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Warmadewa
Student Paper

ejournal.upi.edu
Internet Source

journal.unimma.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.unm.ac.id
Internet Source



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

repository.ung.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.unismuh.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Keimyung University
Student Paper

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

Alexsandra Marius, Nelly Wedyawati, Melinda
Rismawati. "MINAT BELAJAR DAN HASIL
BELAJAR SISWA KELAS V DENGAN
PEMBELAJARAN BERBANTUAN POWER
POINT", JUTECH : Journal Education and
Technology, 2020
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Islam Negeri Raden
Fatah
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Pendidikan
Indonesia
Student Paper

Submitted to Humble Independent School
District
Student Paper

digilib.uinsby.ac.id
Internet Source



17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

jtam.ulm.ac.id
Internet Source

Arisman Arisman. "EFL Students’ Grammatical
Errors in Writing Descriptive Text",
International Journal of Innovation and
Education Research, 2023
Publication

pedagogia.umsida.ac.id
Internet Source

digilib.iain-palangkaraya.ac.id
Internet Source

e-campus.iainbukittinggi.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uinsaizu.ac.id
Internet Source

Debora Chaterine Simanjuntak, Nining Safitri.
"Comparative Study between Jigsaw 1 Model
and Picture Composition to Enhance
Studentsâ€™ Ability in Writing Descriptive
Text", Acuity : Journal of English Language
Pedagogy, Literature and Culture, 1970
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/0

15 SN
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6


